
High	School	DIVISION	3	GIRLS	JV	5K	
Gerald	Richey	Invita>onal	
Grand	Prairie,	TX	
September	10,	2016

Overall	Finish	List

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 	
1 1 175 Cali	Westervelt Coppell 21:13.6 10:37/M 	 	

2 2 162 Hannah	Pridgen Coppell 21:26.8 10:43/M 	 	

3 3 429 Keyah	Edwards Prosper 21:54.0 10:57/M 	 	

4 4 147 Joni	Goh Coppell 22:04.3 11:02/M 	 	

5 5 155 Catherine	Kimball Coppell 22:06.0 11:03/M 	 	

6 6 168 Zayna	Siddiqui Coppell 22:11.1 11:06/M 	 	

7 7 163 Katelin	Reznicek Coppell 22:19.4 11:10/M 	 	

8 8 212 Viviana	Mendez Dallas	Adamson 22:21.6 11:11/M 	 	

9 9 139 Daniela	Alforo	Flores Coppell 22:23.5 11:12/M 	 	

10 10 250 Kylee	Brees Forney 22:54.1 11:27/M 	 	

11 11 214 Mayra	Navarro Dallas	Adamson 23:02.4 11:31/M 	 	

12 (>	7) 170 Hannah	Switzer Coppell 23:06.1 11:33/M 	 	

13 12 447 Lauren	Smith Prosper 23:11.7 11:36/M 	 	

14 13 362 Autumn	Purcell Lucas	Lovejoy 23:15.4 11:38/M 	 	

15 (>	7) 140 Hannah	Bauer Coppell 23:25.0 11:43/M 	 	

16 14 335 Annabelle	Peck Lewisville	The	Colony 23:26.1 11:43/M 	 	

17 15 349 Summer	George Lucas	Lovejoy 23:27.2 11:44/M 	 	

18 (>	7) 143 Alex	Bowles Coppell 23:29.7 11:45/M 	 	

19 (>	7) 174 Bryce	Uaer Coppell 23:30.1 11:45/M 	 	

20 16 439 Emily	Linkleaer Prosper 23:30.5 11:45/M 	 	

21 (>	7) 161 June	Poopanead Coppell 23:37.0 11:49/M 	 	

22 17 205 Marissa	Gonzales Dallas	Adamson 23:40.2 11:50/M 	 	

23 18 216 Maria	Rendon Dallas	Adamson 23:40.3 11:50/M 	 	

24 19 366 Emma	Saaerwhite Lucas	Lovejoy 23:43.1 11:52/M 	 	

25 20 422 Reagan	Beavers Prosper 23:49.2 11:55/M 	 	
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26 21 475 Maria	Morales Red	Oak 23:50.0 11:55/M 	 	

27 22 254 Sarah	Escobedo Forney 23:51.2 11:56/M 	 	

28 23 431 Kesley	Hodges Prosper 24:01.2 12:01/M 	 	

29 24 217 Jennifer	Torralba Dallas	Adamson 24:12.1 12:06/M 	 	

30 25 437 Emma	Kruse Prosper 24:17.6 12:09/M 	 	

31 26 256 Emma	Hanley Forney 24:19.5 12:10/M 	 	

32 27 344 Paula	Delfin Lucas	Lovejoy 24:23.8 12:12/M 	 	

33 28 474 Ledcia	Morales Red	Oak 24:31.7 12:16/M 	 	

34 29 352 Camille	Hendrix Lucas	Lovejoy 24:32.4 12:16/M 	 	

35 (>	7) 171 Magedlina	Theel Coppell 24:35.4 12:18/M 	 	

36 (>	7) 172 Torri	Twiggs Coppell 24:39.3 12:20/M 	 	

37 (>	7) 176 Hagyung	Yeon Coppell 24:39.8 12:20/M 	 	

38 30 365 Madeline	Sanders Lucas	Lovejoy 24:48.4 12:24/M 	 	

39 31 334 Allison	Peck Lewisville	The	Colony 24:49.2 12:25/M 	 	

40 (>	7) 167 Darby	Shepard Coppell 24:54.2 12:27/M 	 	

41 32 361 Haylie	Peschke Lucas	Lovejoy 24:57.7 12:29/M 	 	

42 33 206 Jennifer	Granados Dallas	Adamson 25:04.8 12:32/M 	 	

43 (>	7) 173 Unmol	Uppal Coppell 25:12.4 12:36/M 	 	

44 (>	7) 157 Denise	Mardnez Coppell 25:19.7 12:40/M 	 	

45 34 211 Miriam	Medina Dallas	Adamson 25:26.6 12:43/M 	 	

46 (>	7) 348 Bella	Gaccione Lucas	Lovejoy 25:34.2 12:47/M 	 	

47 (>	7) 142 Mia	Bohn Coppell 25:43.4 12:52/M 	 	

48 35 421 Hannah	Baker Prosper 25:45.1 12:53/M 	 	

49 (>	7) 420 Kylie	Aguam Prosper 25:46.6 12:53/M 	 	

50 (>	7) 156 Lasya	Manne Coppell 25:47.7 12:54/M 	 	

51 (<	5) 280 Abigail	Gildea Frisco	Centennial 25:48.4 12:54/M 	 	

52 (>	7) 154 Liana	Karkabi Coppell 25:48.6 12:54/M 	 	

53 36 249 Juley	Andino Forney 25:57.8 12:59/M 	 	

54 37 270 Enjane	Soule Forney 26:01.2 13:01/M 	 	

55 (>	7) 444 Reese	Ranzer Prosper 26:02.5 13:01/M 	 	

56 38 329 Karen	Aleman Lewisville	The	Colony 26:02.9 13:01/M 	 	

57 (>	7) 218 Karina	Torres Dallas	Adamson 26:04.6 13:02/M 	 	

58 (>	7) 345 Carissa	Dresser Lucas	Lovejoy 26:07.3 13:04/M 	 	

59 (>	7) 343 Ally	Carraway Lucas	Lovejoy 26:14.8 13:07/M 	 	

60 39 271 Gesa	Tesfaye Forney 26:21.8 13:11/M 	 	

61 40 340 Sierra	Washington Lewisville	The	Colony 26:30.2 13:15/M 	 	

62 (>	7) 357 Evie	McGowan Lucas	Lovejoy 26:37.5 13:19/M 	 	
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63 (>	7) 358 Lauren	Motsney Lucas	Lovejoy 26:39.0 13:20/M 	 	

64 (>	7) 434 Mini	Inapala Prosper 26:57.4 13:29/M 	 	

65 41 259 Leah	Herrera Forney 27:00.5 13:30/M 	 	

66 (>	7) 213 Carolina	Meza Dallas	Adamson 27:04.6 13:32/M 	 	

67 (>	7) 159 Anna	Pederzini Coppell 27:08.5 13:34/M 	 	

68 (>	7) 427 Aariah	Doggea Prosper 27:11.8 13:36/M 	 	

69 (>	7) 364 Madeline	Roth Lucas	Lovejoy 27:14.4 13:37/M 	 	

70 (<	5) 278 Alexandra	Chandler Frisco	Centennial 27:18.3 13:39/M 	 	

71 (>	7) 145 Shravani	Dangety Coppell 27:22.5 13:41/M 	 	

72 (>	7) 441 Trinity	Moore Prosper 27:25.8 13:43/M 	 	

73 (>	7) 255 Kaylee	Frieden Forney 28:26.6 14:13/M 	 	

74 (<	5) 287 Nicole	Sweaa Frisco	Centennial 28:29.9 14:15/M 	 	

75 (>	7) 350 Kadee	Gournay Lucas	Lovejoy 28:40.7 14:20/M 	 	

76 (>	7) 144 Erynn	Cannon Coppell 28:42.0 14:21/M 	 	

77 42 455 Natalie	Bonneau Red	Oak 28:57.3 14:29/M 	 	

78 (>	7) 445 Bailey	Rodgers Prosper 29:26.9 14:43/M 	 	

79 43 456 Shayla	Clark Red	Oak 29:48.5 14:54/M 	 	

80 (>	7) 152 Maysoon	Hussain Coppell 30:08.4 15:04/M 	 	

81 44 476 Sandra	Morales Red	Oak 30:09.4 15:05/M 	 	

82 45 454 Valeria	Becerra Red	Oak 30:10.6 15:05/M 	 	

83 (>	7) 273 Kade	Urso Forney 30:11.5 15:06/M 	 	

84 46 479 Ashley	Ramirez Red	Oak 30:22.8 15:11/M 	 	

85 (>	7) 359 Hannah	Ortega Lucas	Lovejoy 30:58.4 15:29/M 	 	

86 (>	7) 464 Mikayla	Flores Red	Oak 31:12.3 15:36/M 	 	

87 (>	7) 210 Jocelyn	Mata Dallas	Adamson 31:34.8 15:47/M 	 	

88 (>	7) 253 Madilyn	Davis Forney 31:58.9 15:59/M 	 	

89 (>	7) 477 Elizabeth	Nava Red	Oak 32:02.7 16:01/M 	 	

90 47 338 Yolanda	Steele Lewisville	The	Colony 33:49.0 16:55/M 	 	

91 48 337 Giselle	Soto Lewisville	The	Colony 34:16.8 17:08/M 	 	

92 (>	7) 465 Alex	Garcia Red	Oak 34:24.7 17:12/M 	 	

93 (>	7) 262 Joy	McBride Forney 34:29.1 17:15/M 	 	

94 (>	7) 473 Desiree	Mayoral Red	Oak 37:53.2 18:57/M 	 	

Final	Team	Results

Team	-	Coppell Finish	Posi>on	-	1

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight



Team	Score	(places):	18 Team	Score	(>mes):	1:49:02.1 Ave	Time:21:48.4
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 175 Cali	Westervelt 	 1 1 21:13.6 21:13.6 0:00.0

2 162 Hannah	Pridgen 	 2 3 21:26.8 42:40.5 0:13.2

3 147 Joni	Goh 	 4 7 22:04.3 1:04:44.9 0:50.7

4 155 Catherine	Kimball 	 5 12 22:06.0 1:26:51.0 0:52.4

5 168 Zayna	Siddiqui 	 6 18 22:11.1 1:49:02.1 0:57.5

6 163 Katelin	Reznicek 	 (7) (25) 22:19.4 2:11:21.6 1:05.8

7 139 Daniela	Alforo	Flores 	 (9) (34) 22:23.5 2:33:45.1 1:09.8

8 170 Hannah	Switzer 	 More	Than	7 	 23:06.1 2:56:51.3 1:52.5

9 140 Hannah	Bauer 	 More	Than	7 	 23:25.0 3:20:16.4 2:11.3

10 143 Alex	Bowles 	 More	Than	7 	 23:29.7 3:43:46.1 2:16.0

11 174 Bryce	Uaer 	 More	Than	7 	 23:30.1 4:07:16.2 2:16.4

12 161 June	Poopanead 	 More	Than	7 	 23:37.0 4:30:53.3 2:23.4

13 171 Magedlina	Theel 	 More	Than	7 	 24:35.4 4:55:28.7 3:21.7

14 172 Torri	Twiggs 	 More	Than	7 	 24:39.3 5:20:08.0 3:25.6

15 176 Hagyung	Yeon 	 More	Than	7 	 24:39.8 5:44:47.9 3:26.2

16 167 Darby	Shepard 	 More	Than	7 	 24:54.2 6:09:42.1 3:40.5

17 173 Unmol	Uppal 	 More	Than	7 	 25:12.4 6:34:54.6 3:58.7

18 157 Denise	Mardnez 	 More	Than	7 	 25:19.7 7:00:14.3 4:06.0

19 142 Mia	Bohn 	 More	Than	7 	 25:43.4 7:25:57.8 4:29.7

20 156 Lasya	Manne 	 More	Than	7 	 25:47.7 7:51:45.5 4:34.0

21 154 Liana	Karkabi 	 More	Than	7 	 25:48.6 8:17:34.2 4:34.9

22 159 Anna	Pederzini 	 More	Than	7 	 27:08.5 8:44:42.8 5:54.9

23 145 Shravani	Dangety 	 More	Than	7 	 27:22.5 9:12:05.3 6:08.8

24 144 Erynn	Cannon 	 More	Than	7 	 28:42.0 9:40:47.3 7:28.3

25 152 Maysoon	Hussain 	 More	Than	7 	 30:08.4 10:10:55.7 8:54.7

Team	-	Prosper Finish	Posi>on	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	74 Team	Score	(>mes):	1:56:26.7 Ave	Time:23:17.3

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 429 Keyah	Edwards 	 3 3 21:54.0 21:54.0 0:00.0

2 447 Lauren	Smith 	 12 15 23:11.7 45:05.7 1:17.7

3 439 Emily	Linkleaer 	 16 31 23:30.5 1:08:36.2 1:36.5

4 422 Reagan	Beavers 	 20 51 23:49.2 1:32:25.5 1:55.2

5 431 Kesley	Hodges 	 23 74 24:01.2 1:56:26.7 2:07.2

6 437 Emma	Kruse 	 (25) (99) 24:17.6 2:20:44.4 2:23.6



7 421 Hannah	Baker 	 (35) (134) 25:45.1 2:46:29.6 3:51.1

8 420 Kylie	Aguam 	 More	Than	7 	 25:46.6 3:12:16.2 3:52.5

9 444 Reese	Ranzer 	 More	Than	7 	 26:02.5 3:38:18.7 4:08.5

10 434 Mini	Inapala 	 More	Than	7 	 26:57.4 4:05:16.2 5:03.4

11 427 Aariah	Doggea 	 More	Than	7 	 27:11.8 4:32:28.1 5:17.8

12 441 Trinity	Moore 	 More	Than	7 	 27:25.8 4:59:53.9 5:31.8

13 445 Bailey	Rodgers 	 More	Than	7 	 29:26.9 5:29:20.9 7:32.9

Team	-	Dallas	Adamson Finish	Posi>on	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	78 Team	Score	(>mes):	1:56:56.7 Ave	Time:23:23.3

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 212 Viviana	Mendez 	 8 8 22:21.6 22:21.6 0:00.0

2 214 Mayra	Navarro 	 11 19 23:02.4 45:24.0 0:40.7

3 205 Marissa	Gonzales 	 17 36 23:40.2 1:09:04.2 1:18.5

4 216 Maria	Rendon 	 18 54 23:40.3 1:32:44.5 1:18.7

5 217 Jennifer	Torralba 	 24 78 24:12.1 1:56:56.7 1:50.4

6 206 Jennifer	Granados 	 (33) (111) 25:04.8 2:22:01.5 2:43.1

7 211 Miriam	Medina 	 (34) (145) 25:26.6 2:47:28.1 3:05.0

8 218 Karina	Torres 	 More	Than	7 	 26:04.6 3:13:32.8 3:43.0

9 213 Carolina	Meza 	 More	Than	7 	 27:04.6 3:40:37.4 4:43.0

10 210 Jocelyn	Mata 	 More	Than	7 	 31:34.8 4:12:12.3 9:13.2

Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	Posi>on	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	103 Team	Score	(>mes):	1:59:22.1 Ave	Time:23:52.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 362 Autumn	Purcell 	 13 13 23:15.4 23:15.4 0:00.0

2 349 Summer	George 	 15 28 23:27.2 46:42.7 0:11.7

3 366 Emma	Saaerwhite 	 19 47 23:43.1 1:10:25.8 0:27.7

4 344 Paula	Delfin 	 27 74 24:23.8 1:34:49.7 1:08.3

5 352 Camille	Hendrix 	 29 103 24:32.4 1:59:22.1 1:17.0

6 365 Madeline	Sanders 	 (30) (133) 24:48.4 2:24:10.6 1:33.0

7 361 Haylie	Peschke 	 (32) (165) 24:57.7 2:49:08.4 1:42.2

8 348 Bella	Gaccione 	 More	Than	7 	 25:34.2 3:14:42.6 2:18.7

9 345 Carissa	Dresser 	 More	Than	7 	 26:07.3 3:40:50.0 2:51.8

10 343 Ally	Carraway 	 More	Than	7 	 26:14.8 4:07:04.9 2:59.3

11 357 Evie	McGowan 	 More	Than	7 	 26:37.5 4:33:42.4 3:22.0

12 358 Lauren	Motsney 	 More	Than	7 	 26:39.0 5:00:21.5 3:23.5

13 364 Madeline	Roth 	 More	Than	7 	 27:14.4 5:27:35.9 3:58.9
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14 350 Kadee	Gournay 	 More	Than	7 	 28:40.7 5:56:16.6 5:25.3

15 359 Hannah	Ortega 	 More	Than	7 	 30:58.4 6:27:15.1 7:42.9

Team	-	Forney Finish	Posi>on	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	131 Team	Score	(>mes):	2:03:04.0 Ave	Time:24:36.8

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 250 Kylee	Brees 	 10 10 22:54.1 22:54.1 0:00.0

2 254 Sarah	Escobedo 	 22 32 23:51.2 46:45.4 0:57.1

3 256 Emma	Hanley 	 26 58 24:19.5 1:11:04.9 1:25.3

4 249 Juley	Andino 	 36 94 25:57.8 1:37:02.7 3:03.7

5 270 Enjane	Soule 	 37 131 26:01.2 2:03:04.0 3:07.1

6 271 Gesa	Tesfaye 	 (39) (170) 26:21.8 2:29:25.9 3:27.7

7 259 Leah	Herrera 	 (41) (211) 27:00.5 2:56:26.4 4:06.4

8 255 Kaylee	Frieden 	 More	Than	7 	 28:26.6 3:24:53.0 5:32.5

9 273 Kade	Urso 	 More	Than	7 	 30:11.5 3:55:04.5 7:17.3

10 253 Madilyn	Davis 	 More	Than	7 	 31:58.9 4:27:03.5 9:04.8

11 262 Joy	McBride 	 More	Than	7 	 34:29.1 5:01:32.6 11:35.0

Team	-	Lewisville	The	Colony Finish	Posi>on	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	170 Team	Score	(>mes):	2:14:37.7 Ave	Time:26:55.5

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 335 Annabelle	Peck 	 14 14 23:26.1 23:26.1 0:00.0

2 334 Allison	Peck 	 31 45 24:49.2 48:15.4 1:23.0

3 329 Karen	Aleman 	 38 83 26:02.9 1:14:18.3 2:36.8

4 340 Sierra	Washington 	 40 123 26:30.2 1:40:48.6 3:04.1

5 338 Yolanda	Steele 	 47 170 33:49.0 2:14:37.7 10:22.9

6 337 Giselle	Soto 	 (48) (218) 34:16.8 2:48:54.5 10:50.6

Team	-	Red	Oak Finish	Posi>on	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	178 Team	Score	(>mes):	2:17:17.0 Ave	Time:27:27.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 475 Maria	Morales 	 21 21 23:50.0 23:50.0 0:00.0

2 474 Ledcia	Morales 	 28 49 24:31.7 48:21.7 0:41.7

3 455 Natalie	Bonneau 	 42 91 28:57.3 1:17:19.1 5:07.3

4 456 Shayla	Clark 	 43 134 29:48.5 1:47:07.6 5:58.5

5 476 Sandra	Morales 	 44 178 30:09.4 2:17:17.0 6:19.4

6 454 Valeria	Becerra 	 (45) (223) 30:10.6 2:47:27.7 6:20.6

7 479 Ashley	Ramirez 	 (46) (269) 30:22.8 3:17:50.5 6:32.8

8 464 Mikayla	Flores 	 More	Than	7 	 31:12.3 3:49:02.8 7:22.3



9 477 Elizabeth	Nava 	 More	Than	7 	 32:02.7 4:21:05.6 8:12.7

10 465 Alex	Garcia 	 More	Than	7 	 34:24.7 4:55:30.3 10:34.7

11 473 Desiree	Mayoral 	 More	Than	7 	 37:53.2 5:33:23.5 14:03.2

Team	-	Frisco	Centennial Finish	Posi>on	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(>mes):

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
1 280 Abigail	Gildea 	 Less	Than	5 	 25:48.4 25:48.4 0:00.0

2 278 Alexandra	Chandler 	 Less	Than	5 	 27:18.3 53:06.8 1:29.9

3 287 Nicole	Sweaa 	 Less	Than	5 	 28:29.9 1:21:36.7 2:41.4


